Tournament Results

Division: C - Tournament: Southern Regional C

School/Team
Homeschool Science Colorado, C-Team
Rock Canyon High School, RCHS 3

Cheyenne Mountain High School, CMHS

Indians

Cheyenne Mountain High School, CMHS

Maroon
Rock Canyon High School, RCHS 1

Gunnison High School, Gunnison High
School #1 (+0.10)*

William J. Palmer High School, Palmer
High School

Lewis-Palmer High School, Lewis

Palmer High School 1
Palmer Ridge High School, Q
Widefield High School, Widefield HS #1

Lewis-Palmer High School, Lewis
Palmer High School 2

Cherry Creek High School, Team Blue
Palmer Ridge High School, Bazinga
Cherry Creek High School, Team Green
Cherry Creek High School, Team Red
Rock Canyon High School, RCHS 2
Doherty High School, DHS SO
Rampart High School, Rampart 1

Woodland Park HS, Woodland Park

Panthers

Centennial High School, Centennial High
School

Alamosa High School, AHS

Cheyenne Mountain High School, CMHS
White

Buena Vista High School, BVHS

Discovery Canyon Campus High School,
DCC-HS (+0.10)*

Gunnison High School, Gunnison High
School #2

Widefield High School, Widefield HS #2
Salida High School, Salida High School

Total Teams: 27

Place Total
1 53
2 106
115
172
5 202
6 202
7 244
8 257
9 264
10 267
1 270
12 302
13 307
14 308
15 320
16 362
17 372
18 387
19 406
20 466
21 482
22 497
23 515
24 515
25 518
26 528
27 621
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